

HEG/SECTT/2021



24th June, 2021

1	BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
	P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
	Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
	MUMBAI - 400 001.		Bandra (E),
	Scrip Code: 509631		MUMBAI - 400 051.
	•		Scrip Code : HEG

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from the following:-

- 1. Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter
- 2. Smt. Rita Jhunjhunwala, Member of Promoter Group

VOIDE

3. Giltedged Industrial Securities Ltd, Member of Promoter Group

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **HEG Limited**

Vivek Chaudhary Company Secretary

A-13263

heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl: As above

HEG LIMITED

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax: +91-120-4277841

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com Regd. Office:

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046 (Madhya Pradesh), India

Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

Fax: +91-7480-233522

ite: www.lnjbhilwara.com | Website: www.hegltd.com Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290





FORM C

$\underline{\textbf{Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, \underline{2015}}$

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)- Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

	Dataila of	ahanga in hal	ding of Co	ourities of Dra	motor Me	ombor of the Drop	mater Croup D	locianated Da	roon or Di	rooter of a li	stad samp	nm.,			10.1 GW400000100	f trading in						
	Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).															Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other						
																sons as mei				on person.	o una ouna	
NAME PAN, CIN / DIN &	Category of									-	in derivativ		-	, ,	utures or	Exchang						
address with contact nos.	person	to acquis	100	зесиниев вединев г дівровей				acquisition			guisition of		acquisition/			,		ns etc)			on which	
	(Promoter/	dispo									le of shares		disposal	the trade		Contract	Buy		Sell		the trade	
	member of									spe	ecify	company	(on market/	was	1 ,.	specificati					was	
	Promoter											, ,	public/	executed		ons					executed	
	Group/ Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)		From	То		rights/ preferential offer I off- market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)				Nominal Value	Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)	Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
Ravi Jhunjhunwala						Note that the second second																
PAN: AAGPJ0739D						21,65,80,000							Inter-se					ļ				
DIN: 00060972		Equity	98,719	Equity		(Twenty One Crores Sixty		Equity	719				transfer through	NSE@								
Address: 63, Friends Colony	Promoter	Equity Shares	(0.256%)	Equity Shares	98000	Five Lacs	Sale	Shares	(0.002%)	24.06.2021	24.06.2021	24.06.2021	Open	2210 per	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	N.A.	
(East), New Delhi-110025		Onares	(0.23076)	Ollares		Eighty		Onares	(0.00270)				Market	share								
Contact No.011-41628890						Thousand)							(Block Deal)									
Note: (i) "Securities" shall ha	I ave the mean	ing as defined	d under re	gulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI	 (Prohibition of I	I nsider Trading) Regulations	s, 2015.				L		Note: In	case of Op	otions, noi	minal valu	e shall be	calculated	d based o	
(ii) Value of transaction						•			•						Premium	plus strike	price of c	ptions.				

RAVI Digitally signed by RAVI
JHUNJHA
JHUNJHUNWAL
A
UNWALA Date: 2021.06.24
17:17:40 +05°30°

Ravi Jhunjhunwala Promoter Director

Date: 24.06.2021 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)— Continual Disclosure]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). NAME PAN. CIN / DIN & Securities held prior Securities acquired/ Disposed Securities held post Date of allotment Mode of Exchang Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Category Date of Futures or Options etc) address with contact nos. of person to acquisition/ advice/acquisition of intimation acquisition e on e on (Promoter) disposal shares/ sale of which the Type of Contract which the acquisition/disposal /disposal to Buv (on market/ trade was Contact specifica trade was member of shares specify company public/ executed executed Promoter Group/ Type of No. and Type of No. Value Transaction Type of No. and From To rights/ Nomina Number Nominal Number I Value Value of units of units Designated security % of security Type security % of preferential (For eg. share (Purchase (For eg. shareho offer / off-(contrac (contract Person/ (For eg. -Idina ts * lot s * lot Directors/ Shares. holding Shares. Sale/ Shares. market/ Pledge/ Warrants. Inter-se size) size) immediate Warrants Warrants. Convertible Convertible Revocation Convertible transfer. relatives/ Invocation **ESOPs** Debentures Debentures. Debentures others etc.) , Rights Rights Others-.Rights etc.) entitleme entitleme pleaseentitleme nt, etc.) nt. etc.) specify) nt. etc.) 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 2 4 6 9 10 15 Rita Jhunjhunwala Inter-se PAN: ACXPJ2626C transfer 15,47,00,000 DIN: 07700370 through NSE@ Member of 1.876 71.876 Equity Equity (Fifteen Equity 24.06.202 24.06.2021 70,000 Sale (0.005% 24.06.202 2210 per N. A. NIL NII N.A. Promoter Open Address: 63, Friends Colony Shares Shares (0.186%) Shares Crores Forty Group Market share (East), New Delhi-110025 Seven Lacs) (Block Contact No.011-41628890 Deal) Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

based on Premium plus strike price of options.

RITA JHUNJHU NWALA Digitally signed by RTA_HUNHUNWALA

No. cmls, st-pelhi,
2.5.4,20—747b.cdfs8b14asc57982655e5904

2.5.4,20—747b.cdfs8b14asc57982655e5904

2.5.4,20—747b.cdfs8b14asc57982655e5904

2.5.4 postalCode=110025, street=63, friends
Cplomy, South Delhi,
serialhiumber=86f6666e9c12713942e4b06

7.18b.c369578c74f5834f6as2315066cfd8dc

7.18b.c369578c74f5834f6as2315066cfd8dc

7.18b.c369578c74f5834f6as2315066cfd8dc

7.18b.c369578c74f5834f6as2315066cfd8dc

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Rita Jhunjhunwala Member of Promoter Group

Date: 24.06.2021 Place: New Delhi

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Giltedged Industrial Securities Limited PAN: AAACG0484D CIN:U74140GJ1975PLC100694 Convertible Directors immediate relatives/ others etc.) Convertible Debentures relatives/ others etc.) Convertible Debentures relatives/ others etc.) Convertible Debentures relatives/ others entitleme and etc.) Convertible Debentures relatives/ others etc.) Convertible Deben	PAN, CIN / DIN & address with contact nos.	Category of person Promoter/ member of Promoter Group/	to acquisition/ or/ disposal of specify company (on market) or or Options etc) to advice/ acquisition of intimation acquisition/ disposal to company (on market) or or Options etc) Type of Contract Buy Sell company (on market) or or Options etc) Type of Contract specifica executed tions														d person or es of such ation 6(2).					
Gittedged Industrial Securities Limited PAN: AAACG0484D CIN:U74140GJ1975PLC100694 Address: 203, Ashta Mangal Complex, Near Rajasthan Hospital, Shahibug, Ahemdabad Address Complex, Near Rajasthan Hospital, Shahibug, Ahemdabad Address Complex Com	D I ii	Designated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives/	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitleme	% of share holding	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitleme	No.	Value	Type (Purchase/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revocation/ Invocation/ Others- please-	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitieme	% of sharehol	From	То		preferential offer / off- market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs				of units (contrac ts * lot		of units (contract s * lot		
Interest Canal Control	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Contact No. +91 7042250022	AACG0484D 4140GJ1975PLC100694 ss: 203, Ashta Mangal ex, Near Rajasthan al, Shahibug, Ahemdabad	Promoter				1,68,000	(Thirty Seven Crores Twelve Lacs Eighty	Purchase			24.06.2021	24.06.2021	24.06.2021	transfer through Open Market (Block	2210 per	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A.	N.A.

For Giltedged Industrial Securities Limited

Chetan Sachdeva Director DIN: 00322883

.

Date: 24.06.2021 Place: New Delhi